Reseller Agent
Number
10224264
10023547
10032359
10036794
10025576
10038011
10038011
10025602
10025566
10025566
10014565
10015140
10026132
10026132
10076097
10026579
10020546
10224358
10227911
10014175
10028973
10016023
10016023
10012752
10017478
10017478
10026669
10025823
10025720
10085862
10016367
10027051
10027051
10104756
10221153
10026059
10031795
10022501
10013255
10039314

Idaho Reseller Agent List

rev. 7/1/2015

Reseller Agent Program

Under the Reseller Agent Program the Purchase Order (“Order”) is made out to Hewlett-Packard Company (“HP”). HP fulfills and ships the Order to the Purchasing Entity and invoices the Purchasing

Entity directly. The Reseller Agent provides pre- and post-sales support.

If utilizing the services of one of the approved Reseller Agents listed below, the Reseller Agent HP Authorization Number must be listed on the body of the PO or fax cover page or email text of emailed

orders or selected at the end of the shopping cart of online orders placed at www.hp.com/buy/naspovp-pc4 by selecting the appropriate State.

Reseller Agent Legal Name

Aurora Consulting LLC
BYU-Idaho Bookstore

CDW Logistics Inc

Coeur d'com Communications Inc
Compucom Systems Inc
CompuNet, Inc

CompuNet, Inc

Comstrat Corporation
Corporate Technologies LLC
Corporate Technologies LLC
Digital Archetype Inc

Ednetics Inc

En Pointe Technologies Sales Inc
En Pointe Technologies Sales Inc
Fishers Document Systems Inc
GHA Technologies
GovConnection Inc

GP Tech Solutions LLC

Hocohan

Insight Direct USA Inc
Integrated Technologies Inc
Laser Xpress of Idaho LLC

Laser Xpress of Idaho LLC
Logicalis Inc

ML Technologies Inc

ML Technologies Inc

Northwest Computer Support Inc
PC Specialists Inc

PCM Sales, Inc

Portable Computer Systems Inc
Printer Pro Inc

Right! Systems Inc

Right! Systems Inc

Riverside Technologies Inc
Sawtooth Digital LLC

SHI International Corp
Softchoice Corporation
Solutions4sure.com Inc
Southern Computer Warehouse Inc
SR Systems Incorporated

Reseller Agent
DBA ID
10224264
10023547
10032359
10036794
10043768
10038011
10066363
10025602
10148084
10148091
10014565
10015140
10081636
10046001
10076097
10026579
10020546
10224358
10227911
10014175
10028973
10016023
10087268
10012752
10017478
10049322
10026669
10042518
10025720
10085862
10016367
10084953
10027051
10104756
10221153
10026059
10162343
10022501
10013255
10039314

Reseller Agent DBA Name

Aurora Consulting LLC
BYU-Idaho Bookstore

CDW Logistics Inc

Coeur d'com

Compucom Systems
CompuNet, Inc

CompuNet, Inc

Comstrat Corporation
Intermountain Technology Group - (ITG)
Computerland

Digital Archetype LLC

Ednetics Inc

En Pointe Technologies Sales Inc
En Pointe Technologies

Fishers Document Systems Inc
GHA Technologies Inc
GovConnection

GP Tech Solutions LLC

Valley Office Systems

Insight Direct

Integrated Technologies Inc
Laser Xpress

Laser Xpress

Logicalis

ML Technologies Inc

ML Technologies

BlackPoint IT Services
Technology Integration Group
PCM Sales

Portable Computer Systems Inc
Printer Pro Inc

Right! Systems Inc

Right! Systems Inc

Riverside Technologies Inc
Sawtooth Digital LLC

SHI International Corp
Softchoice Corporation
Solutions4sure.com Inc
Southern Computer Warehouse
Computer Central

Address

950 W Bannock St

116 MANWARING CTR

200 N Milwaukee Ave

1703 N 3RD ST

1005 Park Blvd

901S CSt

1215 12TH ST

128 MAIN ST STE 101

4795 W EMERALD ST

5115 Gage Street

4223 E410N

971 South Clearwater Loop
2149 E Summersweet Dr
12227 BUSINEUT PK DR 10 STE 102
575 E 42ND ST

8998 E. Raintree Drive

7503 STANDISH PL

6126 W State St, Ste 604

2050 1st St

6820 S HARL AVE

393 Eastland Dr S

360 YELLOWSTONE AVE

685 FILER AVE

34505 W 12 Mile Rd #210

545 YELLOWSTONE AVE

135 N BRIDGE ST

18300 CASCADE AVE S # 107
6225 N MEEKER PL STE 130
1940 E Mariposa Ave

1200 W Mississippi Ave, Unit 2
208 S MAIN ST STE 10

3336 E GOLDSTONE WAY
2600 WILLAMETTE DR NE STE C
748 N 109TH CT

1120 PACIFIC ST

290 Davidson Ave

404 S 8th St

55 Corporate Dr

1395 S Marietta Pkwy SE Bldg 300, Ste 106
12160 W Overland Rd

City

Boise
REXBURG
Vernon Hills
COEUR D ALENE
Boise
Grangeville
LEWISTON
LEWISTON
BOISE

Boise

Rigby

Post Falls
Boise
DRAPER
GARDEN CITY
Scottsdale
ROCKVILLE
Boise

Idaho Falls
TEMPE

Twin Falls
POCATELLO
TWIN FALLS
Farmington Hills
IDAHO FALLS
SAINT ANTHONY
SEATTLE
BOISE

El Segundo
Denver
MOSCOW
MERIDIAN
LACEY
OMAHA
IDAHO FALLS
Somerset
Boise
Trumbull
Marietta
Boise

Zip

83702
83460
60061
83814
83712-7722
83530-1521
83501
83501
83706
83706
83442
83854
83716-6697
84020
83714
85260
20855
83703
83401
85283
83301
83201
83301
48331
83402
83445
98188
83713
90245-3457
80223-3025
83843
83642
98516
68154
83404
08873-4145
83702
06611-1377
30067-4440
83709-5305



10039314
10039314
10026110
10032333
10018068
10025585
10089385
10029754

SR Systems Incorporated
SR Systems Incorporated
Staples Inc

Systemax Inc

Tek-Hut

Valcom Salt Lake City LC
Virtual IT Inc

Zones Inc

10066148
10066149
10026110
10032333
10018068
10025585
10089385
10029754

Computer Central
Computer Central
Staples

Systemax Inc

Tek-Hut

Valcom Salt Lake City LC
Virtual IT

Zones Inc

9351 W State St
Franklin & Birch

500 Staples Dr FI E

7795 W Flagler St Ste 35
10350 W Emerald St
112 McKinley

1300 E State St Ste 100
1102 15th St SW Ste 102

Boise
Nampa
Framingham
Miami

Boise

Lindon

Eagle
Auburn

83714-6717
83651

01702-4478
33144

83704-8988
84042-2260
83616-7059
98001-0000



